PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

US382 - Kobuk Hi-Vis Contrast
Breakaway Vest S/S

Collection: MeshAir™

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: MeshAir Pro: 100% Polyester Mesh, 110g
Outer Carton: 48

Product information

Stay visible and cool in Kobuk Breakaway Vest. The mesh top allows for
maximum breathability and airflow, ensuring a cool and comfortable wear,
and this vest features a 5 point breakaway system for safety.

MeshAir™

The Portwest high visibility MeshAir fabric is lightweight and fully
breathable making it ideal for working in warmer conditions. The open
mesh fabric uses an advanced open knit construction which provides full
airflow around the body and excellent ventilation. The MeshAir high
visibility fabric is fully tested and certified to ANSI ISEA 107.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent
requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with
the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our
High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style,
comfort, protection and performance.

Standards

ANSI/ISEA 107 TYPE R CLASS 3

Features

- MeshAir™ aerated mesh fabric to increase air flow

- 5-point breakaway, side and shoulder seams, center front
- Chest pockets

- Pen pocket

- Internal pockets for safe storage

- 4 pockets for ample storage

- Mic tabs for easy clipping of a radio

Portwest Clothing Ltd ~ Fieldsend Business Park ~ Thurnscoe, Rotherham ~ S63 OJF ~ United Kingdom (22-Jul-2025)




\N
PORTWEST

US382 - Kobuk Hi-Vis Contrast Breakaway Vest S/S

Test House

Wash care

A HE L

=

MAX
25x

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
US382YERS
US382YERM
US382YERL
US382YERXL
US382YERXXL
US382YERXXXL
US382YER4XL
US382YER5XL
US382YER6XL

Colour
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Weight(Kg)
0.3520
0.3600
0.3650
0.3700
0.3880
0.4030
0.4060
0.4270
0.4380

Cubic(m?)
0.0722
0.0722
0.0722
0.0722
0.0722
0.0722
0.0722
0.0722
0.0722

EAN13

5036108295135
5036108295128
5036108295111
5036108295142
5036108295159
5036108295166
5036108295098
5036108295104
5036108298617

GTIN/DUN14

15036108784872
15036108784865
15036108784858
15036108784889
15036108784896
15036108784902
15036108784834
15036108784841
15036108788375




