

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

US382 - Kobuk Hi-Vis Contrast

Breakaway Vest S/S

Collection: MeshAir™ Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: MeshAir Pro: 100% Polyester Mesh, 110g

Outer Carton: 48

Product information

Stay visible and cool in Kobuk Breakaway Vest. The mesh top allows for maximum breathability and airflow, ensuring a cool and comfortable wear, and this vest features a 5 point breakaway system for safety.

MeshAir™

The Portwest high visibility MeshAir fabric is lightweight and fully breathable making it ideal for working in warmer conditions. The open mesh fabric uses an advanced open knit construction which provides full airflow around the body and excellent ventilation. The MeshAir high visibility fabric is fully tested and certified to ANSI ISEA 107.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style, comfort, protection and performance.

Standards

ANSI/ISEA 107 TYPE R CLASS 3



Features

- MeshAir $^{\scriptscriptstyle\mathsf{TM}}$ aerated mesh fabric to increase air flow
- \bullet 5-point breakaway, side and shoulder seams, center front
- · Chest pockets
- Pen pocket
- Internal pockets for safe storage
- ullet 4 pockets for ample storage
- Mic tabs for easy clipping of a radio



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

US382 - Kobuk Hi-Vis Contrast Breakaway Vest S/S

Test House

Wash care



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
US382YERS	Yellow	43.0	28.0	60.0	0.3520	0.0722	5036108295135	15036108784872
US382YERM	Yellow	43.0	28.0	60.0	0.3600	0.0722	5036108295128	15036108784865
US382YERL	Yellow	43.0	28.0	60.0	0.3650	0.0722	5036108295111	15036108784858
US382YERXL	Yellow	43.0	28.0	60.0	0.3700	0.0722	5036108295142	15036108784889
US382YERXXL	Yellow	43.0	28.0	60.0	0.3880	0.0722	5036108295159	15036108784896
US382YERXXXL	Yellow	43.0	28.0	60.0	0.4030	0.0722	5036108295166	15036108784902
US382YER4XL	Yellow	43.0	28.0	60.0	0.4060	0.0722	5036108295098	15036108784834
US382YER5XL	Yellow	43.0	28.0	60.0	0.4270	0.0722	5036108295104	15036108784841
US382YER6XL	Yellow	43.0	28.0	60.0	0.4380	0.0722	5036108298617	15036108788375